
1 
 

Down’s Syndrome Scotland 

Annual General Meeting 

AGENDA 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 

 
When? 
 
Saturday 26th October 2024 
 
Please come for 1pm  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
Where? 
 
At IMPACT Arts in Glasgow City Centre 
 
(105 Brunswick Street, Glasgow, G1 1TF) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
1. Welcome  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
2. The notes of last year’s AGM 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
3. Report from Andrea Tonner  

 
The Chair of Down’s Syndrome Scotland 
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4.  The Annual Report and Accounts 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
5. Re-appointing two Board Members 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
6. Any questions? 

 

 
 

 
 
 
Finishes at 3pm 

 

 


